 データシート検索エンジンとフリーデータシート
部品番号
コンポーネント説明
	HOME  >>>  STS6DNF30V Datasheet
STS6DNF30V   データシート
一致 , 類似
STS6DNF30V
前一致
N/A
後一致
N/A
含む
N/A
メーカー
部品番号
コンポーネント説明
PDF
STMicroelectronics
STS6DNF30V
DUAL N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.026Ω - 6A SO-8 2.5V-DRIVE STripFET™ II POWER MOSFET
ビュー
Match & Start : STS6DNF30V
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS6308
N-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
ビュー
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS6409
P-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
ビュー
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS6415
P-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
ビュー
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS6601
P-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
ビュー
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS6604L
Dual Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor ( N and P Channel )
ビュー
STMicroelectronics
STS6DNF30L
DUAL N - CHANNEL 30V - 0.022Ω - 6A SO-8 STripFET™ POWER MOSFET
ビュー
STMicroelectronics
STS6DNF30V
DUAL N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.026Ω - 6A SO-8 2.5V-DRIVE STripFET™ II POWER MOSFET
ビュー
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS6N20
N-Channel Logic Level Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
ビュー
STMicroelectronics
STS6NF20V_2002
N-CHANNEL 20V - 0.030 Ω - 6A SO-8 2.7V-DRIVE STripFET™ II POWER MOSFET
ビュー
STMicroelectronics
STS6NF20V
N-channel 20 V, 30 mΩ typ., 6 A, 2.7 V drive, STripFET™ II Power MOSFET in an SO-8 package
ビュー
STMicroelectronics
STS6PF30L
P-CHANNEL 30V - 0.027 Ω - 6A SO-8 STripFET™ POWER MOSFET
ビュー
1
English
한국어
русский
简体中文
español
All Rights Reserved© datasheetbank.com [ политика конфиденциальности ] [ Запрос Даташит ]